Series PWS15
Water Softeners
Operation of the Softener
Hard water contains dissolved minerals in the form of Calcium (Ca), Magnesium (Mg),
and Iron (Fe). An ion exchange process accomplishes removal of these minerals. Over a
period of time, the resin will become exhausted and the softener will regenerate using a
brine solution.
Softening Media

WARNING!
Specifications
Ordering Information
		  Mineral Tank	 Brine Tank	 Softening	Lbs . Salt Per	F low Rate & PressurE
	 TANK	RE SIN	GRA VEL	 TANK	 SALT	 CAPACITY	REGENERA TION	 SERV	 DROP	 BKW
	 MODEL NUMBER	 SIZE (in.)	F t3		s  ize (in.)	 fill	 Max	m in	m ax		  MIN	G PM	 PSI	G PM
	 PWS15121C11	 12x52	 2.0	 30 lbs.	 18x40	 400	 60 K	 40 K	 30	 12	 15/20	 15/25	 4.0
	 PWS15121D11	 14x65	 3.0	 60 lbs.	 18x40	 400	 90 K	 60 K	 45	 18	 17/22	 15/25	 5.0
	 PWS15121E11	 16x65	 4.0	 80 lbs.	 18x40	 400	 120 K	 80 K	 60	 24	 25/40	 15/25	 7.0
	 PWS15121F11	 18x65	 5.0	 100 lbs.	 24x41	 600	 150 K	 100 K	 75	 30	 30/50	 15/25	 11.0
	 PWS15121G11	 21x62	 7.0	 100 lbs.	 24x50	 800	 210 K	 140 K	 105	 42	 35/53	 15/25	 13.0
	 PWS15121H11	 24x72	 10.0	 200 lbs.	 30x50	 1400	 300 K	 200 K	 150	 60	 40/55	 15/25	 15.0
				    SPACE
	 MODEL NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 PIPE SIZE 	RE QUIRED	WEIG HT
						      D x W x h	L BS		  kgs
	 PWS15121C11	 2 Cubic Foot Simplex Softener with Flow Meter	 1.5"	 18 x 42 x 75	 210		  95